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Luton to Toddington
fast via the busway & DunstableE

Monday to Friday
E E E E E E E E E

Luton Galaxy Centre 0605 0725 0855 1025 1155 1325 1455 1625 1755
Dunstable ASDA 0616 0736 0906 1036 1206 1336 1506 1636 1806
Dunstable Church Street 0619 0739 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639 1809
Houghton Regis Morrisons 0628 0748 0918 1048 1218 1348 1518 1648 1818
Linmere Sundon Road 6 0753 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
Chalton The Star PH 6 0756 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1826
Toddington The Green 0637 0805 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705 1835

Saturday
E E E E E E E E

Luton Galaxy Centre 0735 0855 1025 1155 1325 1455 1625 1755
Dunstable ASDA 0746 0906 1036 1206 1336 1506 1636 1806
Dunstable Church Street 0749 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639 1809
Houghton Regis Morrisons 0758 0918 1048 1218 1348 1518 1648 1818
Linmere Sundon Road 6 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
Chalton The Star PH 6 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1826
Toddington The Green 0807 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705 1835

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route
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Toddington to Luton
fast via Dunstable & the buswayE

Monday to Friday
E E E E E E E E E

Chalton The Star PH - 0756 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1826
Toddington The Green 0640 0810 0940 1110 1240 1410 1540 1710 1835
Linmere Sundon Road 0649 0819 0949 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 6

Houghton Regis Morrisons 0654 0824 0954 1124 1254 1424 1554 1724 1844
Dunstable Church Street 0703 0833 1003 1133 1303 1433 1603 1733 1852
Dunstable ASDA 0706 0836 1006 1136 1306 1436 1606 1736 1855
Luton Galaxy Centre 0719 0849 1019 1149 1319 1449 1619 1749 1908

Saturday
E E E E E E E E

Chalton The Star PH - 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1826
Toddington The Green 0810 0940 1110 1240 1410 1540 1710 1835
Linmere Sundon Road 0819 0949 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 6

Houghton Regis Morrisons 0824 0954 1124 1254 1424 1554 1724 1844
Dunstable Church Street 0833 1003 1133 1303 1433 1603 1733 1852
Dunstable ASDA 0836 1006 1136 1306 1436 1606 1736 1855
Luton Galaxy Centre 0849 1019 1149 1319 1449 1619 1749 1908

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route


